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ELV BUMPER RECYCLERS 

Company Name Email Phone Location 

501k Recycling Johnny Pearson johnnyp@aeneas.net 731-234-4357 
1580 Industrial Park Rd. 

Paris, TN 

ACI Scott Melton SMelton@aciplastics.com  810-869-4970  Flint, MI 

Geo-Tech Sreevalli Bokka sbokka@geo-tech.com 
614-797-2300 

x26140 
Waverly, OH 

Mervis Wayne Benson wayne@mervis.com  309-248-7580  IL and IN 

Plastic Holdings Inc.  Joe Williams  jwilliams@plasticsholdings.com 

Office 903-586-2408 

x528 

Mobile 903-721-

2033 

1613 North Bolton St. 

Jacksonville, TX 75766 

PLASTICOSREICH 
Martin Reich 

Sapire 
m.reich@plasticosreich.com 

+52 55 53122324  

 

Mobile:  

+52 55 53301070 

QUERETARO: Carretera Estatal No. 500, Km 

8.645 Sin Número, La Griega, EL Marqués 

Querétaro, C.P. 76249 

 

CDMX: Rio Totolica #31, Col. Parque Industrial 

Naucalpan, Naucalpan Estado de México, C.P. 

53489 

Post Plastics Dustin Couch dcouch@postplastics.com  905-683-1161 Ajax, ON, Canada 

Ravago Recycling 

Group  

Wilver Aliaga 

Robert Render   

WAliaga@RavagoAmericas.com 

rrender@ravagorg.com 

203-855-6053   

847-207-1643 
Wilton, CT (corporate) 

Recycling Programs, 

Inc.  
Keith Bell kbellrpi@aol.com 

561-582-1881 

561-352-7078 cell 

1613 N. Federal Highway  

Lake Worth, FL (will buy nationwide) 

Ultra-Poly Corporation Kevin Cronin kcronin@Ultra-Poly.com 570-897-2625  Portland, PA 

Company not named Ron Sherga rsherga@aol.com 214-693-7792 Texas (will source from Midwest and beyond) 
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